
Group daily admission: $4.63 each. 

 
 
Age 
 

 
 
Daily Fee 

 
10 Visit 
Pass (Plus) 

 
Monthly  
pass 

 
Annual  
membership 

Continuous 
membership 
(monthly) 

 

Tot (2 and under) 
 

Free 
 

 

n/a 
 

Free 
 

Free 
 

Free 
 

Child (3-12) 
 

$5.20 
 

 

$47.00 
 

$30.86 
 

$308.32 
 

$27.85 
 

Youth (13-17) 
 

 

$7.09 
 

 

$63.00 
 

$39.83 
 

$398.36 
 

$35.75 
 

Adult (18-59) 
 

 

$10.66 
 

 

$96.00 
 

$66.30 
 

$663.05 
 

$59.77 
 

Senior (60-74) 
 

$7.09 
*FREE between 
12 to 4pm 
 
 

 

$63.00 
 

$39.83 
 

$398.36 
 

$35.75 

 

Super Senior 
(75+) 
 

 

Free 
 

n/a 
 

Free 
 

Free 
 

Free 

 

Family (2 adults 
And all children) 
 

 

$24.58 
 

$221.00 
 

$143.26 
 

$1432.46 
 

$128.83 

 

 

 

 

 



Plus membership fees 
 

 
Age 

 

Monthly Plus 
pass 
 

 

Annual Plus 
membership 

 

Continuous Plus 
membership 
 

 

Tot (2 and under) 
 

 

Free 
 

 

Free 
 

Free 
 

Youth (13-17) 
 

 

$47.25 
 

 

$471.87 
 

$42.42 
 

Adult (18-59) 
 

 

$78.75 
 

 

$786.45 
 

$70.82 
 

Senior (60-74) 
 

 

$47.25 
 

 

$471.87 
 

$42.42 
 

Super Senior (75+) 
 

 

Free 
 

Free 
 

Free 
 

Family (2 adults and 
children) 
 

 

$169.68 
 

$1696.49 
 

$152.83 

 

 

 

 

 



Track membership 
 
 
Age 
 

 
Monthly  
pass 

 
Annual  
membership 

 

Tot (2 and under) 
 

Free 
 

Free 
 

Child (3-12) 
 

$9.28 
 

 

$92.77 
 

Youth (13-17) 
 

 

$12.55 
 

$125.51 
 

Adult (18-59) 
 

 

$18.56 
 

$185.54 
 

Senior (60-74) 
 

 

$12.55 
 

 

$125.51 
 

Super Senior (75+) 
 

 

Free 
 

Free 

 

 

 

 



Child Minding 
6 
 

Child Minding Package 
 

 

Fee 

 

1 hour $9.28 
 

10 hour Punch Pass** (5% discount) 
 

 

$88.50 
 

20 hour Punch Pass** (10% discount) 
 

 

$166.00 
 

30 hour Punch Pass** (15% discount) 
 

 

$237.00 

 


