Group daily admission: \$4.63 each.

Age	Daily Fee	10 Visit Pass (Plus)	Monthly pass	Annual membership	Continuous membership (monthly)
Tot (2 and under)	Free	n/a	Free	Free	Free
Child (3-12)	\$5.20	\$47.00	\$30.86	\$308.32	\$27.85
Youth (13-17)	\$7.09	\$63.00	\$39.83	\$398.36	\$35.75
Adult (18-59)	\$10.66	\$96.00	\$66.30	\$663.05	\$59.77
Senior (60-74)	\$7.09 *FREE between 12 to 4pm	\$63.00	\$39.83	\$398.36	\$35.75
Super Senior (75+)	Free	n/a	Free	Free	Free
Family (2 adults And all children)	\$24.58	\$221.00	\$143.26	\$1432.46	\$128.83

Plus membership fees

Age	Monthly Plus pass	Annual Plus membership	Continuous Plus membership
Tot (2 and under)	Free	Free	Free
Youth (13-17)	\$47.25	\$471.87	\$42.42
Adult (18-59)	\$78.75	\$786.45	\$70.82
Senior (60-74)	\$47.25	\$471.87	\$42.42
Super Senior (75+)	Free	Free	Free
Family (2 adults and children)	\$169.68	\$1696.49	\$152.83

Track membership

Age	Monthly pass	Annual membership
Tot (2 and under)	Free	Free
Child (3-12)	\$9.28	\$92.77
Youth (13-17)	\$12.55	\$125.51
Adult (18-59)	\$18.56	\$185.54
Senior (60-74)	\$12.55	\$125.51
Super Senior (75+)	Free	Free

Child Minding

Child Minding Package	Fee
1 hour	\$9.28
10 hour Punch Pass** (5% discount)	\$88.50
20 hour Punch Pass** (10% discount)	\$166.00
30 hour Punch Pass** (15% discount)	\$237.00